

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 2701/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2010 in WA No.101/2009, of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIRECTOR GEN.OF POLICE, CHENNAI &ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. CHINNATHAMBI Respondent(s)
(Office report for directions)

Date: 24/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted to the petitioners to file the
documents as per the undertaking given on 25.01.2010.

| (HEMALATHA MOHAN)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|